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Third BPTH TIMETABLE  

Day/Timings 
09.00 am-

10.00 am 

10.00 am-

11.00 am 

11.00 -

12.00pm 

12.00 -

01.00 PM 
 01 pm-02 pm 02.00 pm-3.00 pm 

03.00 pm-4.00 

pm 

Monday 

Clinical Posting 

L  FDPS (MSK)  FDPS (Neuro) 

Tuesday U 
FDPS 

(CVRS)/Medicine 2                                    

 FDPS 

(Neuro)/PSM               

Wednesday N 
 FDPS (CBR) / 

Medicine 1                 

 FDPS (Neuro) 

/ Medicine 1                          

Thursday C 
 FDPS (MSK) / 

Medicine 2 

 FDPS (CBR) / 

Surgery 2                 

Friday H CASE PRESENTATION / Surgery 2                                                                   

Saturday    FDPS (MSK) FDPS (CVRS)                                    

 


